
                 2024-2025 Student Academic Calendar 

Student’s First Day of School Monday, August 12, 2024

Labor Day/Holiday Monday, September 2, 2024

Picture Day Friday, September 20, 2024

End of 1st Grading Period Thursday, October 11, 2024

Mandatory Parent/Teacher Conference/No 
school Friday, October 25, 2024

Veteran’s Day/Holiday November 11, 2024

Thanksgiving Holiday
Thursday, November 28, and Friday, 

November 29, 2024

Students Return to School Monday, December 2, 2024

End of 2nd Grading Period (End of 1st 
Semester)

Friday, December 20, 2024

Christmas Holiday Break
Monday, December 23, 2024-Wednesday, 

January 1st, 2025

Students Return to School Thursday, January 2, 2025

Mandatory Parent/Teacher Conference/No 
School Friday, January 10, 2025

Martin Luther King Jr./Holiday Monday, January 20, 2025

Testing Week Tuesday, January 28, 2025

President’s Day/Holiday Monday, February 17, 2025

End of 3rd Grading Period Friday, March 14, 2025

Good Friday/Easter/No School Thursday, April 17-April 21, 2025



                 2024-2025 Student Academic Calendar 

Early Release every Monday at 12:00. 
Special Early Releases: November 27, and December 20, 2024.  Dismissal is at 12:00. 

High School Graduation Friday, May 16, 2025

Elementary/Middle School Graduation Tuesday, May 20, 2025

Last Day of School/End of 4th Grading Period
(End od 2nd Semester)- Early Release Day Friday, May 23, 2025


